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Parts List

Left Side motor mount bracket
3/8-16 x 1" Hex Head Bolt

3/8 Flat Washer

3/8-16 x 1" Carriage Bolt
M10-1.5 x 30mm Hex Bolts
M12-1.75 x 140MM Bolts
M12 Flat Washer

Drill Templates (L & R)

Right Side motor mount bracket
3/8-16 Hex Nut

3/8 Lock Washer

Transmission mount shim

M10 Flat Washer

M12-1.75 Hex Nut

M12 Lock Washer
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